Member Fee

Members, Higher
Student Members
Life Members
Affiliates

Retired

**Qther

IEEE Publication charges
Editorial $/page

Mid-Level Fully Electronic $/page
Indexing-SGML TAGGED
Indexing-ALL OTHERS

IEEE Pub Admin
Transactions

Per issue charge

Per page charge
Authoring Tools

Per Issue

Per Journal

SOCIETY BUDGET INPUTS

$25.00

3358
252
693

29
74
105

66.50
37.00
4.50
9.00

$325.00
$6.35

$225.00
$3,175.00

Trans. on Aerospace & Electronic Systems

Aerospace & Electronic Systems Mag.

Issues per year 4 Issues per year 12

Pages per Year Pages per Year (without advertisin 750
Out-of-House 1808 Out-of-House 750

RATES $ RATES $

Member/Affiliate Periodical rate $25.00 Member/Affiliate Combo rate $25.00

Student rate $13.00 Student Combo rate $13.00

Other/Retired rate $13.00 Other/Retired Combo rate $13.00

Member/Affiliate Electronic $25.00 Member/Affiliate General Interest . $40.00

Student Electonic $13.00 Student General Interest rate $30.00

Other/Retired Electronic $13.00 Other/Retired General Interest rate ~ $30.00

Member/Affiliate Combo $35.00 Non-Member List Price $455.00

Student Combo $18.00 STATS

Other/Retired Combo $18.00 Member Combo 3358

Member/Affiliate General Interest Print rate $75.00 Student Combo 252

Student General Interest Print rate $55.00 Affiliate Combo 29

Other/Retired General Interest Print rate $55.00 Retired Combo 74

Member/Affiliate General Interest Elec rate $75.00 Other Combo 105

Student General Interest Elec rate $55.00 Member Print General Interest 107

Other/Retired General Interest Elec rate $55.00 Student Print General Interest 14

Member/Affiliate General Interest Combo rate $94.00 Affiliate Print General Interest 6

Student General Interest Combo rate $47.00 Retired Print General Interest 0

Other/Retired General Interest Combo rate $47.00 Other Print General Interest 5

Non-Member List Price $1,175.00 Non-Mbr 32

STATS

Member 126

Students 10

Affiliates 0

Retired 1

Other 4

Member Electronic 102

Student Electronic 10

Affiliate Electronic 1

Retired Electronic 3

Other Electronic 3

Member Combo 756

Student Combo 13

Affiliate Combo 0

Retired Combo 16

Other Combo 15

Member Print General Interest 14

Student Print General Interest 2

Affiliate Print General Interest 0

Retired Print General Interest 0

Other Print General Interest 0

Member Elec General Interest 4

Student Elec General Interest 0

Affiliate Elec General Interest 0

Retired Elec General Interest 0

Other Elec General Interest 0

Member Combo General Interest 7

Student Combo General Interest 2

Affiliate Combo General Interest 0

Retired Combo General Interest 1

Other Combo General Interest 0

Non-Mbr 61

**"Other" category represents members who fall into the category of Minimum Income and Unemployed

*Note: In 2008, Indexing rate changed from per page to per article
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