SOCIETY BUDGET INPUTS

Member Fee	\$25.00	Trans. on Aerospace & Electronic Systems	
		Issues per year	4
Members, Higher	3358	Pages per Year	
Student Members	252	Out-of-House	1808
Life Members	693	RATES \$	
Affiliates	29	Member/Affiliate Periodical rate	\$25.00
Retired	74	Student rate	\$13.00
**Other	105	Other/Retired rate	\$13.00
		Member/Affiliate Electronic	\$25.00
IEEE Publication charges		Student Electonic	\$13.00
Editorial \$/page	66.50	Other/Retired Electronic	\$13.00
Mid-Level Fully Electronic \$/page	37.00	Member/Affiliate Combo	\$35.00
Indexing-SGML TAGGED	4.50	Student Combo	\$18.00
Indexing-ALL OTHERS	9.00	Other/Retired Combo	\$18.00
		Member/Affiliate General Interest Print rate	\$75.00
IEEE Pub Admin		Student General Interest Print rate	\$55.00
Transactions		Other/Retired General Interest Print rate	\$55.00
Per issue charge	\$325.00	Member/Affiliate General Interest Elec rate	\$75.00
Per page charge	\$6.35	Student General Interest Elec rate	\$55.00
Authoring Tools		Other/Retired General Interest Elec rate	\$55.00
Per Issue	\$225.00	Member/Affiliate General Interest Combo rate	\$94.00
Per Journal	\$3,175.00	Student General Interest Combo rate	\$47.00
		Other/Retired General Interest Combo rate	\$47.00
		Non-Member List Price	\$1,175.00
		STATS	
		Member	126
		Students	10
		Affiliates	0
		Retired	1
		Other	4
		Member Electronic	102
		Student Electronic	10
		Affiliate Electronic	1
		Retired Electronic	3
		Other Electronic	3
		Member Combo	756
		Student Combo	13
		Affiliate Combo	0
		Retired Combo	16
		Other Combo	15
		Member Print General Interest	14
		Student Print General Interest	2
		Affiliate Print General Interest	0
		Retired Print General Interest	0
		Other Print General Interest	0
		Member Elec General Interest	4
		Student Elec General Interest	0
		Affiliate Elec General Interest	0
		Retired Elec General Interest	0
		Other Elec General Interest	0
		Member Combo General Interest	7
		Student Combo General Interest	2
		Affiliate Combo General Interest	0
		Retired Combo General Interest	1
		Other Combo General Interest	0
		Non-Mbr	61

Aerospace & Electronic Systems Mag.				
Issues per year	12			
Pages per Year (without advertising	750			
Out-of-House	750			
RATES \$				
Member/Affiliate Combo rate	\$25.00			
Student Combo rate	\$13.00			
Other/Retired Combo rate	\$13.00			
Member/Affiliate General Interest ra	\$40.00			
Student General Interest rate	\$30.00			
Other/Retired General Interest rate	\$30.00			
Non-Member List Price	\$455.00			
STATS				
Member Combo	3358			
Student Combo	252			
Affiliate Combo	29			
Retired Combo	74			
Other Combo	105			
Member Print General Interest	107			
Student Print General Interest	14			
Affiliate Print General Interest	6			
Retired Print General Interest	0			
Other Print General Interest	5			
Non-Mbr	32			

^{**&}quot;Other" category represents members who fall into the category of Minimum Income and Unemployed * Note: In 2008, Indexing rate changed from per page to per article